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Logimove

ALL ROUNDER FOR
DIVERSE APPLICATIONS

Logimove S15 is truly the next generation fully electric
palletjack. Featuring advanced innovations, the S15 is the
result from the experience of over ten years of research /
development and sales of one of the globally bestselling
series of electric pallet jacks. The innovative Logimove
S15 has set a new industry standard for excellence and
innovation. The S15 brings maximum flexibility in several
configurations for every application.

This electric pallet jack offers the option of an additional
Lithium-ion battery. The Logimove S15 provides
approximately 5.5 hours of constant use with the
standard single battery. An optional purchase of an
additional battery will allow up to 11 hours of constant
use.

portable

1x 24v 20ah  1x storag
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Logimove

WHY LOGIMOVE S15?

Platform-based design to maximise competitive
advantage in the market Logimove S15 series features
the platform F, which simplifies the configuration of
the jack and allows buyers to choose from 4 different
chassis by application. The product design provides value
and creates a flexible product strategy by introducing
new equipment that meets various market requirements.
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Logimove

SPECIFICATIONS

1.1
12
13
1.4
15
1.6
1.8
1.9
2.1
22
2.3
3.1
32
33
34
35
36
3.7
4.4
4.9
4.15
4.19
4.20
421
4.22
4.25
4.32
4.34.1
4.34.2
435
51
52
53
58
5.10
6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
8.1
105
10.7

X
o
<
=
O
=
I
@
=1
O
z
(=
=
[a]

SERVICE

DATA

w
(%)
4
<
D3
[:4
o
i
o
w
o

ADDITION
DATA

Manufacturer
Model designation
Drive unit
Operator type
Rated capacity
Load center distance
Load distance
Wheelbase
Service weight (include battery)

Axle loading, laden driving side/loading side
Axle loading, unladen driving side/loading side
Tyre type
Tyre size, front
Tyre size, rear
Additional wheels
Wheels, number front/rear (x=drive wheels)
Tread, front
Tread, rear
Lift height
Height drawbar in driving position min./max/
Lowered height
Overall length
Length to face of forks
Overall width
Fork dimensions
Distance between fork-arms
Ground clearance, center of wheelbase
Aisle width pallets 1000 x 1200 crossway
Aisle width pallets 800 x 1200 crossway
Turning radius
Travel speed, laden/unladen
Lifting speed, laden/unladen
Lowering speed, laden/unladen
Max. gradeability, laden/unladen
Service brake
Drive motor rating S2 60 min
Lift motor rating at S3 15%

The maximum allowed size battery
Battery voltage/nominal capacity
Battery weight
Type of drive unit
Steering design
Sound pressure level at the driver's ear
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Logimove
Logimove S15
Electric
Pedestrian
1500
600
950
1180
120
480/1140
90/30
Polyurethane
®210x 70
®80 x 60 (074 x 88)
®74 x 30 optional
1x +2/4 (1x 2/2)
5535/410
105
750/1190
82
1550
400
695/590
55/150/1150
685/560
25
2160
2025
1360
4/4.5
0.017/0.020
0.046/0.058
5/16
Electromagnetic
0.75
0.5
245x160x380
24/20 (Li-ion)
5
DC
Mechanical
<74

If there are improvements of technical parameters or configurations, no further notice will be given.
The diagram shown may contain non-standard configurations.
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Logimove

CASTER WHEELS (OPTIONAL)*

Logimove

OPTIONS

“ OPTION ITEMS LOGIMOVE S15

@ 150*560 | ©900*560 | © 1000*560 | ©1220*560 |

1.1 Fork dimension 01350*560 | 01500*560 0900*685 | ©1000*685 |
0 1150%685 | © 1350*685 | © 1500*685

1.3 Fork lowered height e 80

16 Drive cover off the ground ® 45mm (CE) | O 65mm (Non CE)

2.1 Load wheel type ® Double | O Single

2.2 Load wheel material e Polyurethane

2.3 Drive wheel material ® Polyurethane

27 Battery capacity o.zzoOAAHHxX21| (glztg;ﬁrxag Té%iﬁl

2.8 Charger ® 24\V/-4A External | O 24V-10A External

2.9 Battery indicator e \Without time

2.16 Handle head type ® Hands big handle head | © Hand small handle head

2.17 Caster wheels * @ No | O Yes and not customised

3.12 Hummer @ Yes and not customised

3.16 Vertical handler working ® Yes and not customised

48 Drive Assembly ® Yes and not customised

Note @ Standard O Optional - n/a
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MATERIALS HANDLING EQUIPMENT www.sitecraft.com.au

Melbourne Sydney Canberra | Brisbane | Adelaide

17 Macquarie Drive 2/15 Bonz Place,
Thomastown, VIC, 3074 Seven Hills, NSW 2147

Sitecraft has achieved certification from SAI Global for Quality Management System (ISO
9001), Occupational Health and Safety (ISO 45001) and Environmental Management
System certification (I5014001) These three standards provide Sitecraft with a structured
management system that supports the organizations commitment to adopt best practices

Certified System
A
Certified System

Environment  OHS
1S0 14001 1S0 45001 8 g .
SNGLOBAL  SAGLOSAL  SwGLoBAL in every area of its operations.
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