Logimove



515 FULLY ELECTRIC PALLET JACK

1500kg | 560 / 685 Fork width Options

Logimove

FEATURES

ALL ROUNDER FOR DIVERSE APPLICATIONS

Logimove S15 is truly the next generation fully electric pallet jack. Featuring advanced innovations, the S15 is the result from the experience of over ten years of research / development and sales of one of the globally bestselling series of electric pallet jacks. The innovative Logimove S15 has set a new industry standard for excellence and innovation. The S15 brings maximum flexibility in several configurations for every application.

This electric pallet jack offers the option of an additional Lithium-ion battery. The Logimove S15 provides approximately 5.5 hours of constant use with the standard single battery. An optional purchase of an additional battery will allow up to 11 hours of constant use.







WHY LOGIMOVE S15?

Platform-based design to maximise competitive advantage in the market Logimove S15 series features the platform F, which simplifies the configuration of the jack and allows buyers to choose from 4 different chassis by application. The product design provides value and creates a flexible product strategy by introducing new equipment that meets various market requirements.



Logimove

SPECIFICATIONS

	1.1	Manufacturer			Logimove
DISTINGUISHING MARK	1.2	Model designation			Logimove S15
	1.3	Drive unit			Electric
	1.4	Operator type			Pedestrian
	1.5	Rated capacity	q	kg	1500
	1.6	Load center distance	С	mm	600
	1.8	Load distance	×	mm	950
	1.9	Wheelbase	У	mm	1180
TYRES/CHASSIS SERVICE WEIGHT	2.1	Service weight (include battery)		kg	120
	2.2	Axle loading, laden driving side/loading side		kg	480/1140
	2.3	Axle loading, unladen driving side/loading side		kg	90/30
	3.1	Tyre type		3	Polyurethane
	3.2	Tyre size, front		mm	φ210×70
	3.3	Tyre size, rear		mm	Φ80 × 60 (Φ74 × 88)
	3.4	Additional wheels		mm	ϕ 74 × 30 optional
	3.5	Wheels, number front/rear (x=drive wheels)		mm	1× +2/4 (1× 2/2)
	3.6	Tread, front	b10	mm	-
	3.7	Tread, rear	b11	mm	5535/410
	4.4	Lift height	h3	mm	105
DIMENSIONS	4.9	Height drawbar in driving position min./max/	h14	mm	750/1190
	4.15	Lowered height	h13	mm	82
	4.19	Overall length	11	mm	1550
	4.20	Length to face of forks	12	mm	400
	4.21	Overall width	b1/b2	mm	695/590
	4.22	Fork dimensions	s/e/l	mm	55/150/1150
IW I	4.25	Distance between fork-arms	b5	mm	685/560
	4.32	Ground clearance, center of wheelbase	m2	mm	25
	434.1	Aisle width pallets 1000 x 1200 crossway	Ast	mm	2160
	4.34.2	Aisle width pallets 800 x 1200 crossway	Ast	mm	2025
-	4.35	Turning radius	Wa	mm	1360
	5.1	Travel speed, laden/unladen	VVG	km/h	4/4.5
PERFORMANCE DATA	5.2	Lifting speed, laden/unladen		m/s	0.017/0.020
	5.3	Lowering speed, laden/unladen		m/s	0.046/0.058
FORM	5.8	Max. gradeability, laden/unladen		%	5/16
PERF	5.10	Service brake		70	Electromagnetic
	6.1			kw	0.75
ELECTRIC- ENGINE	6.2	Drive motor rating S2 60 min Lift motor rating at S3 15%			0.75
		-		kw	245x160x380
	6.3	The maximum allowed size battery		mm	
	6.4	Battery voltage/nominal capacity		V/ah	24/20 (Li-ion)
7	6.5	Battery weight		kg	5
ADDITION DATA	8.1	Type of drive unit			DC
	10.5	Steering design		ID (A)	Mechanical
	10.7	Sound pressure level at the driver's ear		dB(A)	< 74

If there are improvements of technical parameters or configurations, no further notice will be given. The diagram shown may contain non-standard configurations.



CASTER WHEELS (OPTIONAL)*



OPTIONS

NO.	OPTION ITEMS	LOGIMOVE S15
1.1	Fork dimension	● 150*560 ○ 900*560 ○ 1000*560 ○1220*560 ○1350*560 ○1500*560 ○900*685 ○1000*685 ○ 1150*685 ○ 1350*685 ○ 1500*685
1.3	Fork lowered height	● 80
1.6	Drive cover off the ground	● 45mm (CE) O 65mm (Non CE)
2.1	Load wheel type	● Double O Single
2.2	Load wheel material	Polyurethane
2.3	Drive wheel material	Polyurethane
2.7	Battery capacity	● 20AH x1 (with storage container) ○ 20AH x2 ○ 20AH x3 ○ 20AH x4
2.8	Charger	• 24V-4A External O 24V-10A External
2.9	Battery indicator	 Without time
2.16	Handle head type	● Hands big handle head O Hand small handle head
2.17	Caster wheels *	 No O Yes and not customised
3.12	Hummer	● Yes and not customised
3.16	Vertical handler working	 Yes and not customised
4.8	Drive Assembly	● Yes and not customised

Note • Standard O Optional - n/a





1300 363 152 sales@sitecraft.com.au www.sitecraft.com.au

Melbourne

17 Macquarie Drive Thomastown, VIC, 3074

Sydney

2/15 Bonz Place, Seven Hills, NSW 2147

Canberra

Brisbane

Adelaide

But to the state of the state o

Sitecraft has achieved certification from SAI Global for Quality Management System (ISO 9001), Occupational Health and Safety (ISO 45001) and Environmental Management System certification (ISO14001) These three standards provide Sitecraft with a structured management system that supports the organizations commitment to adopt best practices in every area of its operations.